L10000013695

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



200186848842

10/21/10--01029--018 **25.00



S. HAWKES 0CT 2 2 2010 EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

	of Corporations	
SUBJECT:	ANA'S EYEBRON PLACE	
	Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Artic	cles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all co	orrespondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	LAVAKER R BOREODY Name of Person	
	ANA'S EYERROW PLACE Firm/Company	,* ·
	Firm/Company	(-
	290 SW 41st street Apt # 5002	
	Address	
	Ocalo, F1, 34474 City/State and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further informa	ation concerning this matter, please call:	
LAVAK	Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
14	Area Code & Daytine Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check	k for the following amount:	
\$25.00 Filing Fe	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Cop	Status &

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ANAS EYE BROW PLACE, LLC

DOCUMENT NUMBER L10000013695

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on February 4, 2010 and assigned Florida document number L10000013695.

This Amendment is submitted to amend the following:

1. Article II is amended to provide a new principal office address and mailing address as follows:

Principal Office Address	<u>Mailing Address</u>
2901 SW 41 st Street	2901 SW 41st Street
Apartment 302	Apartment 302
Ocala, Florida 34474	Ocala, Florida 34474

2. Article III is amended to provide a new Registered Agent and Registered Office as follows:

Name: LAVAKER R. BOREDDY

Address: 2901 SW 41st Street

Apartment 302

Ocala, Florida 34474

3. Article IV is amended as to the Managers and Managing Members as follows:

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address Type o	f Action
MGRM	APARNA EIPPA	2376 Tyrone Square St Petersburg, FL 33710	REMOVE
MGRM	MANJULA SALLARAM	2901 SW 41 st Street Apartment 302 Ocala, Florida 34474	ADD
MGRM	LAVAKER R. BOREDDY	2901 SW 41 st Street Apartment 302 Ocala, Florida 34474	ADD

- 4. The date of adoption of the above Amendment was October _____, 2010.
 - 5. This Amendment shall be effective upon its filing.
- 6. The foregoing Amendment was adopted by the unanimous vote of the Members of the Limited Liability Company.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed these Articles of Amendment this 18 day of _______, 2010.

MANJULA SALLARAM, Member

LAVAKER R. BOREDDY, Member

ACCEPTANCE OF REGISTERED AGENT

I hereby accept the appointment of Registered Agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

LAVAKER R. BOREDDY 2901 SW 41st Street Apartment 302 Ocala, Florida 34474

The undersigned shall serve as Registered Agent until otherwise removed or shall resign pursuant to the laws of the State of Florida.

LAVAKER R. BOREDDY

Transfer of Membership interest

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that APARNA EIPPA, of the County of Pinellas, State of Florida, First Party, for and in consideration of the sum of TEN AND NO/100 DOLLARS (\$10.00) and other good and valuable considerations, to it paid by LAVAKER R. BOREDDY and MANJULA SALLARAM, as tenants by the entirety, Second Party, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, has granted, bargained, sold, transferred, and delivered, and by these presents does hereby grant, bargain, sell, transfer and deliver unto the Second Party, their successors and assigns, a ONE HUNDRED PERCENT (100%) Membership Interest in ANAS EYE BROW PLACE, LLC, doing business as ANA'S KYEBROW PLACE.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said Second party, their successors and assigns forever.

AND First Party does, for herself and her successors and assigns, covenant to and with said Second Party, their successors and assigns, that she is the lawful owner of said interest; that it is free from all encumbrances; that she has good right to transfer the same aforesaid, and that she will warranty and defend the transfer of said interest hereby made, unto the said Second Party, their successors and assigns, against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, All of the Partners of the First Party 2010.

Signed, sealed and delivered

Member

KPROSE STANDED